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ENCLOSURE I – Contract Milestones  
 

NOTE: This enclosure is provided as a planning tool only and should not be relied upon as each acquisition is unique. Contact your contracting 
office customer liaison as soon as you know you have a requirement. They are ready to assist you! 

 

 
 
 
 
 
Critical Contract Milestone Events 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

Contract Contract Contract Contract Contract Contract Contract 
Services Services Services Services Services Services Services 

Performance 
Based 

Performance 
Based 

Performance 
Based 

Performance 
Based 

Performance 
Based 

Performance 
Based 

Performance 
Based 

 

$250K <$10M 

 

$10M < $50M 

 
$50M < 
$250M 

$250M 
<$500M (non- 
Competitive) 

 
$250M <$1B 
(Competitive) 

>$500M 
<$1B 
(non- 

Competitive) 

 
>$1B (non- 
Competitive 

(1) Requirements Review 12 30 30 30 30 30 30 
(2) Develop Acquisition Strategy 5 20 20 20 20 20 25 
(3) ASSP/Plan Approval 10 30 30 30 101 101 121 
(4) Prep/Issue Draft RFP 5 10 10 10 15 15 20 

(5) Prep, Review and Approval of Solicitation 
(SRB) 

 
5 

 
25 

 
25 

 
25 

 
101 

 
101 

 
121 

(6) Solicitation Process 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 
(7) Rec/Eval Proposals 5 45 45 45 45 45 60 

(8) Business clearance (POM Review/Approval) 5 20 20 20 101 101 121 

(9) Neg & Rec/Eval FPR 5 30 30 30 30 30 45 
(10) PNM or POM/PNM Review and Approval 
(CRB) 

 
5 

 
25 

 
25 

 
25 

 
101 

 
101 

 
121 

(11) Award Process 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 
        

Based on Calendar Days - approximate only 90 270 270 270 579 579 699 

APPROXIMATE NO. MONTHS TO AWARD 3 9 9 9 19 19 23 

 


