ENCLOSURE I – Contract Milestones

NOTE: This enclosure is provided as a planning tool only and should not be relied upon as each acquisition is unique. Contact your contracting office customer liaison as soon as you know you have a requirement. They are ready to assist you!

	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Critical Contract Milestone Events	Contract	Contract	Contract	Contract	Contract	Contract	Contract
	Services	Services	Services	Services	Services	Services	Services
	Performance Based	Performance Based	Performance Based	Performance Based	Performance Based	Performance Based	Performance Based
	\$250K <\$10M	\$10M < \$50M	\$50M < \$250M	\$250M <\$500M (non- Competitive)	\$250M <\$1B (Competitive)	>\$500M <\$1B (non- Competitive)	>\$1B (non- Competitive
(1) Requirements Review	12	30	30	30	30	30	30
(2) Develop Acquisition Strategy	5	20	20	20	20	20	25
(3) ASSP/Plan Approval	10	30	30	30	101	101	121
(4) Prep/Issue Draft RFP	5	10	10	10	15	15	20
(5) Prep, Review and Approval of Solicitation (SRB)	5	25	25	25	101	101	121
(6) Solicitation Process	30	30	30	30	30	30	30
(7) Rec/Eval Proposals	5	45	45	45	45	45	60
(8) Business clearance (POM Review/Approval)	5	20	20	20	101	101	121
(9) Neg & Rec/Eval FPR	5	30	30	30	30	30	45
(10) PNM or POM/PNM Review and Approval (CRB)	5	25	25	25	101	101	121
(11) Award Process	3	5	5	5	5	5	5
Based on Calendar Days - approximate only	90	270	270	270	579	579	699
APPROXIMATE NO. MONTHS TO AWARD	3	9	9	9	19	19	23